
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  755.4511

60 B. Hepler  755.4932

1 R. Villopoto  455.8623

141 S. Boniface  756.1784

62 R. Dungey  856.2205

123 B. Metcalfe  856.4246

344 D. Klatt  756.7017

48 K. Chisholm  756.7408

58 J. Hill  756.8349

24 J. Grant  757.03010

577 M. Davalos  657.05411

54 R. Kiniry  557.11212

102 C. Gosselaar  757.17213

75 B. Tickle  357.19514

33 M. Goerke  857.23815

73 J. Weimer  757.26216

622 K. Cunningham  857.27117

55 R. Sipes  557.30118

30 A. Mcfarlane  457.33519

338 J. Lawrence  757.40620

50 B. Laninovich  757.48821

121 B. Jesseman  657.50122

52 T. Hahn  557.63323

47 K. Smith  757.85224

56 D. Sani  558.04725

108 J. Rodrigues  658.10426

630 M. Lemoine  458.55627

351 S. Sewell  458.87728

138 M. Lapaglia  558.87729

472 T. Sherman  559.88330

532 R. Renner  61:00.87031

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  345.1221

101 B. Townley  745.6822

60 B. Hepler  445.8653

123 B. Metcalfe  846.0254

24 J. Grant  746.2235

58 J. Hill  746.3086

62 R. Dungey  346.3157

73 J. Weimer  646.3858

33 M. Goerke  846.4019

54 R. Kiniry  246.49010

577 M. Davalos  646.67211

30 A. Mcfarlane  446.68512

102 C. Gosselaar  346.73013

75 B. Tickle  246.88214

52 T. Hahn  446.89715

55 R. Sipes  546.94316

108 J. Rodrigues  446.94617

141 S. Boniface  746.95618

56 D. Sani  547.02119

630 M. Lemoine  847.02220

344 D. Klatt  447.11921

338 J. Lawrence  747.16722

50 B. Laninovich  747.18423

48 K. Chisholm  347.22024

121 B. Jesseman  447.22825

622 K. Cunningham  747.26726

47 K. Smith  447.50227

138 M. Lapaglia  247.96828

351 S. Sewell  848.09629

472 T. Sherman  448.37730

532 R. Renner  553.67431

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  542.5701

58 J. Hill  742.9152

62 R. Dungey  743.1093

60 B. Hepler  443.1694

24 J. Grant  743.3235

344 D. Klatt  743.4506

338 J. Lawrence  843.4617

101 B. Townley  443.5068

55 R. Sipes  643.5399

54 R. Kiniry  543.61010

123 B. Metcalfe  843.61411

33 M. Goerke  843.66212

52 T. Hahn  443.74113

577 M. Davalos  643.77214

56 D. Sani  543.84715

75 B. Tickle  543.89816

73 J. Weimer  743.90117

141 S. Boniface  743.97018

102 C. Gosselaar  744.03419

622 K. Cunningham  844.31220

50 B. Laninovich  744.31821

630 M. Lemoine  444.37922

108 J. Rodrigues  244.45423

351 S. Sewell  244.46424

30 A. Mcfarlane  444.47525

121 B. Jesseman  444.49626

48 K. Chisholm  744.73127

47 K. Smith  744.88928

138 M. Lapaglia  345.31429

472 T. Sherman  445.64430

532 R. Renner  548.88831
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